
NCBM

52227
47211
53245
53415
53299
51313
51451
53284
53397
53296
53337
53401
53230
53212
53277
53247
53209

51518
53319
53244
53233
39715
53335
53225
32980
53276

Pos

1000
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

600
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.

20
48
30
52
8

50
23
43
12
27
36
11
7

41
40
22
45

1
26
51
9

34
17
6

33
35

Nome

JOSÉ CARLOS TEIXEIRA JUNIOR
RODRIGO DE MEDEIROS CARDOSO LEIT
KLEBER MARQUES DA SILVA
WESLEI CAVENAGO ESTEVAN
DIEGO CHEDAS MAZON
TIAGO CRESPO DE F. RODRIGUES
FLAVIO DE LIMA YO
PAULO CESAR JUNIOR DA SILVA
EDUARDO THEODORO
JOAO PAULO ALENCAR ALVES
LUIZ GUSTAVO SIEGERT SCHUCH
EDINAELSON SANTOS DA SILVA
DANIEL PIERRE DELEU FILHO
MARIA ISABEL K LEMOS
MARCOS DOMINGUES CAVALLERO
FERNANDO PESSANHA SANTOS
RAFAEL FRANCIOLI DE AQUINO

ALEX MAIA
JESSÉ PIRES DO NASCIMENTO JÚNIOR
VALDECIR BATISTA VELOSO
DIEGO DOMINGUES PIROUPO
LEONARDO SILVA LEANDRO
FABIO BINATTI VALEIRA
CARLOS HENRIQUE GRILO
LEANDRO WALTER SUCENA MAYER
LOURIVAL MORENO GRANADO

Voltas

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
9
9
8
7
6

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

Dif

-
+7.056
+8.129

+29.521
+32.173
+45.166
+49.901
+50.009

+1:16.574
+1:47.421
+2:00.862

1 Volta
+18.233
+35.642
2 Voltas
3 Voltas
4 Voltas

-
+2.479

+12.750
+13.396
+35.285
+43.491
+44.076
+52.658

1 Volta

Tm total

20:00.230
20:07.286
20:08.359
20:29.751
20:32.403
20:45.396
20:50.131
20:50.239
21:16.804
21:47.651
22:01.092
20:05.101
20:23.334
20:40.743
20:20.001
20:36.099
12:35.430

21:10.246
21:12.725
21:22.996
21:23.642
21:45.531
21:53.737
21:54.322
22:02.904
21:05.374

Classe

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

Med Vel

129,245
128,490
128,376
126,143
125,871
124,558
124,086
124,075
121,494
118,628
117,421
115,851
114,124
112,523
101,721
87,846

123,207

122,121
121,883
120,908
120,847
118,821
118,078
118,026
117,260
110,332

Classificado por voltasII Paulista Motovelocidade
Domingo

Prova Vip B

Corrida (10 Voltas)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

8/5/2016 10:20

Campeonato Paulista

Margem de Vitoria

+7.056

Med Vel

129,245

Melhor volta tm

1:56.816

Melhor Spd

132,793

Melhor volta por
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MotorSco
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